Position

Adult School Teacher Um

Instr. Assist - Sh & Lh

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Instructor Assist - Ell

Instr. Assist - Sh & Lh

Adult School Teacher Um

Adult School Teacher Um

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Department

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Castro Valley Adult Ed.

Ctr

Total Wages

$32,741

$32,721

$25,205

$18,611

$15,744

$14,148

$12,832

$11,001

$9,080

$8,456

$7.879

$6,886

$6,717

$4,259

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,425

$9,815

$2,079

$1,535

$1,299

$2,469

$3,963

$908

$749

$1,122

$901

$268

$0

$442



