Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$32,741	\$6,425
Instr. Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$32,721	\$9,815
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$25,205	\$2,079
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$18,611	\$1,535
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$15,744	\$1,299
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$14,148	\$2,469
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$12,832	\$3,963
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$11,001	\$908
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$9,080	\$749
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$8,456	\$1,122
Instructor Assist - Ell		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$7,879	\$901
Instr. Assist - Sh & Lh		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$6,886	\$268
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$6,717	\$0
Adult School Teacher Um		Castro Valley Unified	Castro Valley Adult Ed. Ctr	\$4,259	\$442